

Membership Application

Member 1 Name					
Member 2 Name					
Long Beach Twp. Address					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Primary Residence if not LBT					
E-Mail Address (s)					
Telephone Numbers: Cell (s)					
Home					

Annual dues are **\$25.00 per family** and will be payable by end of January.

We are a volunteer community organization dedicated to improving the experience and protecting the interest of homeowners within the ten Long Beach Township communities included in LBT10. As such we rely on our members to provide support in carrying out the functions required for our success. Please indicate if you are available and willing to help on any of these committees or in other areas of support:

	Membership		Building and Zoning		Website and Tech Support		
	Beautification		Communications		Legal Matters		
	Government Affairs		Fundraising		Accounting/Bookkeeping		
	Neighborhood Safety		Bylaws/Nominating		Other		
Comments:							

Please return this Application to: PO Box 2065 Long Beach Township, NJ 08008 or email to <u>lbt10taxpayers@gmail.com</u>

Also please visit our website at <u>www.lbt10.org</u> or our LBT 10 Facebook page.

Payment Instructions

If paid by check:

- Make check payable to: LBT10 Taxpayers Association Inc.
- Mail to: P.O. Box 2065 Long Beach Township, NJ 08008

If paid by Venmo:

- In Venmo click on "Pay or Request"
- In "Add Recipients" enter LBTTen-TaxAssoc
- If prompted to enter last for digits of mobile number associated with this account enter: 2603
- If asked if this payment if for the Purchase of Good or Services, enter: No
- In "What's it for" enter: Annual Dues for [Your Name]

If paid by Credit Card:

<u>Click Here</u>